
Practical Driving Test Start Times  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Standard test times 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Staggered test times 

 

08:10 08:57 

09:07 09:17 

10:14 10:44 

11:11 11:41 

12:38 12:48 

13:35 

 

14.32 

13:45 

 

14:42 

15:27 

 

15.39 

 

 

Source: Driver & Vehicle Standards Agency 

 

The Driver & Vehicle Standards Agency (DVSA) now offer alternative staggered driving test times 

throughout the day at selected practical driving test centres only. Please make sure you arrive in 

plenty of time for the start of your test. 

 


