## **Practical Driving Test Start Times**

The **Driver & Vehicle Standards Agency** (DVSA) now offer alternative staggered driving test times throughout the day at **selected** practical driving test centres only. Please make sure you arrive in plenty of time for the start of your test.

Standard test times	Staggered test times
08:10	08:57
09:07	09:17
10:14	10:44
11:11	11:41
12:38	12:48
13:35	13:45
14.32	14:42
15:27	15.39

Source: Driver & Vehicle Standards Agency